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2 The depth of the course content

lllllllllllllll

juswanosdw| spasN

Alojoeysiyes

pooo

2015-16

juswanosdw| spasN

Alojoeysiies

©
o
o
(V)

2016-17

1uswanosdw| spasN

Aiojoeysiies

pooo

2017-18

1uswanosdw| spasN

Aiojoeysiies

pooo

2018-19

1uswanosdw| spasN

Aiojoeysiies

pooo

2019-20

100 -+

80 +

60 o

40 o
20 -
0 +




3 The syllabus is career-oriented
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5 The sequence of units in the syllabus
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2 The depth of the course content.
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4 The sequence of units in the syllabus.
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11 The course/syllabus has the right balance
between theory and application.
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